Tuition**

Hifth Tuition Fee Schedule
2025 - 2026 /1447 - 1448 Hijri

First Boy Enrolled

$4,800

First Girl Enrolled

$4,200

Second Boy Enrolled

$3,840 (20% discount)

Second Girl Enrolled

$3,360 (20% discount)

Third Boy Enrolled

$3,600 (25% discount)

Third Girl Enrolled

$3,150 (25% discount)

Fourth and All Other Boys Enrolled

$3,360 (30% discount)

Fourth and All Other Girls Enrolled

$2,940 (30% discount)

Tuition Payment Plan*
Payment Plan

Annual

Bi-Annual

Quarterly

Monthly

Payments Billing Date: Due Date: ‘
1°t Payment 6/15/2025 7/15/2025
1t Payment 6/15/2025 7/15/2025
2" Payment 10/15/2025 11/15/2025
1%t Payment 6/15/2025 7/15/2025
2" Payment 9/15/2025 10/15/2025
3" Payment 12/15/2025 1/15/2026
4™ Payment 3/15/2026 4/15/2026
12 monthly payments 1°t of each month 15" of each month

* Payment received after due date will incur an additional late payment fee of $50.00

* If not payment not received seven days after due date, student will not be allowed to attend class until balance is paid.

** Tuition rate subject to change at the discretion of the ICM Academy Board




